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24.12| 5,972,049 127,735 2.2| 5,957,229 124,409 2.1 4,287,201 72,100 1.7 4,495 A 1,152 A 20.4
25.12] 6,215,008 242,959 4.1 6,203,028 245,798 4.1 4,430,089 142,888 3.3 2,249 A 2,246 A 50.0
26.12] 6,396,309 181,301 2.91 6,385,510 182,483 2.9 4,538,711 108,623 2.5 2,659 411 18.3
27.12] 6,553,208 156,899 2.5] 6,545,658 160,148 2.5] 4,671,887 133,176 2.9 2,469 A 190 A 7.1
28.12] 6,952,382 399,174 6.1 6,945,982 400,324 6.1 4,780,582 108,695 2.3 1,542 A 927 A 37.5
29.12| 7,204,715 252,333 3.6 7,197,860 251,878 3.6] 4,854,095 73,513 1.5 789 A 753 A 48.8
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24.12| 2,713,551 60,801 2.3 2,703,360 58,496 2.2| 1,784,347 323 0.0 - A 125 -
25.12| 2,827,542 113,991 4.2 2,819,517 116,157 4.3 1,853,580 69,233 3.9 - - -
26.12] 2,932,085 104,543 3.7l 2,924,303 104,786 3.71 1,870,125 16,544 0.9 - - -
27.121 3,011,375 79,290 2.71 3,006,048 81,745 2.8]1 1,904,810 34,685 1.9 - - -
28.12] 3,296,211 284,836 9.5| 3,291,894 285,847 9.5 1,897,959 A 6,851 A 0.4 - - -
29.12] 3,464,082 167,871 5.11 3,459,660 167,766 5.11 1,876,661 A 21,298 A 1.1 - - -
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24.12| 2,229,104 55,560 2.6 2,226,782 54,977 2.5] 1,650,865 48,661 3.0
25.12| 2,321,861 92,756 4.2 2,319,695 92,914 4.2 1,707,830 56,965 3.5
26.12 ] 2,383,982 62,122 2.7 2,382,268 62,573 2.7 1,772,737 64,907 3.8
27.12] 2,443,613 59,631 2.5 2,442,135 59,867 2.5] 1,838,368 65,631 3.7
28.12 1 2,508,245 64,632 2.6 2,507,089 64,954 2.7 1,910,441 72,073 3.9
29.12 | 2,575,895 67,650 2.7 2,574,493 67,404 2.7 1,982,567 72,126 3.8
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24.12 598,670 12,792 2.2 597,823 12,518 2.1 446,058 8,367 1.9
25.12 616,672 18,002 3.0 615,874 18,052 3.0 456,770 10,711 2.4
26.12 634,505 17,833 2.9 634,000 18,126 2.9 471,717 14,948 3.3
27.12 645,523 11,018 1.7 645,052 11,052 1.7 487,517 15,800 3.3
28.12 657,644 12,122 1.9 657,271 12,219 1.9 504,364 16,847 3.5
29.12 670,567 12,922 2.0 670,085 12,814 1.9 520,218 15,855 3.1
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24.12 348,521 1,636 0.5 347,064 1,465 0.4 337,781 13,002 4.0
25.12 362,199 13,677 3.9 361,207 14,143 4.1 342,843 5,062 1.5
26.12 362,294 95 0.0 361,497 290 0.1 356,028 13,185 3.8
27.12 368,558 6,264 1.7 368,284 6,787 1.9 373,410 17,381 4.9
28.12 405,426 36,869 10.0 404,873 36,589 9.9 397,769 24,359 6.5
29.12 407,452 2,026 0.5 406,905 2,031 0.5 403,071 5,302 1.3
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